WEST DUNBARTONSHIRE COUNCIL

Breakdown of Community Chest, Cultural and Playscheme Grants 2011/12

Sum awarded WDCVS Management £93,560

Round One

South Drumry Neighbourhood Ass
WD Festivals Association
Clydebank Crime Prevention
DDWA

Age Concern Dumbarton

Vale of Leven Seniors
Clydebank Group Holidays
Double L Centre

Silverton Summerplay

WD EMA

WD Sports Council

Strathleven Artisans

DDDCF

DDDCF

Round Two

Clydebank Rec Music Club
Cross let Centre

Rockvale Rebound

Old Kilpatrick SC Tuesday
Levenvale Senior Citizens
Bankie Talk

Clydebank Seniors Forum
Parkhall Disabled Club
Clydebank Local History Society
Clydebank Crime Prevention Panel
MillHall Management Cttee
Faifley Monday Club

Levenside Older People

Carers of West Dunbartonshire
Round Three

Age Concern Vol

Women Moving On

C Special Needs Forum - Mad for It
CSNF - Core

Music in Hospitals

DDDCF

Deaf Blind Scotland

Total through CVS

Other
Dalmonach Tenants Association

Dumbarton Common Good
Alcoholics Anonomous
Alternatives

Strathleven Atizans
Bellsmyre Digital
Dumbarton Senior Citizens
Rockvale Rebound

Scottish Martime Museum
Citizen's Advice Bureau

Purpose

Community Facility
Cultural
Community Safety
Playscheme
Running Costs
Public Event
Caravan Provision
Community Facility
Playscheme
Running Costs
Running Costs
Equipment
Caravan Provision
Playscheme

Social

Community Facility
Running Costs
Running Costs
Running Costs
Running Costs
Event

Running Costs
Running Costs
Equipment
Community Facility
Running Costs
Running Costs
Equipment

Running Costs
Running Costs
Running Costs
Running Costs
Running Costs
Playscheme
Equipment

Event

Running Costs
Running Costs
Equipment

Running Costs

Running Costs/Events

Rent
Running Costs
Running Costs

Award Made

£

13,034
8,500
7,500

353
4,757
500

10,710

6,000
500
2,000
4,500
550
4,750
1,120

300
4,856
1,225

640

350
2,013

300

958

200
1,500
3,746

400
1,900

350

2,300
452
2,800
3,320
500
640
250

93,774

1,000

7,690
5,000
25,000
34,136
15,200
5,130
55,650
40,000

187,806

Grants By Category
Grants Given By Category:

Disability/Care Organisations
Community Facilities

Older People

Playschemes

Sport

Justice/Equalities
Leisure/Recreation

Grants Given By Area:

Dumbarton
Clydebank

Vale of Leven
Milton/Bowling/OK
WD wide

Running costs

Play Scheme
Equipment purchase
One off event

Award Made
£

15,316
27,636
10,747

2,613

4,500
11,350
21,612
93,774

18,201
49,035
9,798
640
16,100
93,774

79,211
2,613
2,650
9,300

93,774

APPENDIX A



WEST DUNBARTONSHIRE COUNCIL
Potential Applicants supported to attract alternative funding 2011/12 APPENDIX B

Applications By Category:

Disability/Care Organisations 18,156
Community Facilities 0
Older People 19,670
Playschemes 6,791
Sport 15,170
Justice/Equalities 7,000
Leisure/Recreation 24,738

91,525

Applications Given By Area:

Dumbarton 32,102
Clydebank 30,546
Vale of Leven 14,847
Milton/Bowling/OK 1,645
WD wide 12,385

91,525



